RESULTAT 1996

DRIFTSINNTEKTER:
Kontigent kr. 17.050,-
Salggmmunisjon m.m, : " 15.705,50
DRIFTSUTGIFTER:
Adm. kostnader kr., 37.367,90
Skiver/ammunis jon " 7.209,70
kr. 44.577,60 kr. 32:755%,50
RESULTAT " 1..» 82210
kr. 44.577,60 kr. 44.577,60
STATUS pr. 01.01.1997
EIENDELER ' GJELD/EGENKAPITAL
Kasse/bank/postg. kr. 7.442,34 Gjeld kr. 0;=
Matriell tilf.rom " 81.400, - Resultat ® 11.882,10
Utstyr skyteb. Kval " 64.100, - Egenkapital " 141.060,24
ke:152.942 34 kr.152.942,34

MALHUS, 15. januar 1997

Sivert Nysester Magne Thomassen

regnskapsforer revisor



RESULTAT 1996

Salg amm,
AVGIFT TRENING
Premieskyting

Kurs/Div.salg

Kontigent

Driftsutgifter

Arsmate Kr. 1320,00
Skytekretsen ¥ 2715,00
Premier ¥ 4524,00
Amnm/skiver ¥ 7210,00
Tilknytningsavgift " 7000,00
El.varer " 934,00
Div.deler " 5000,00
Gravemaskin " 2214,00
Lysstolper " 1625,00
Kompresor . 1500,00

Div. kostnader i 17535,00

Sum 44577,00

Sum

7207,50
2005,00
4090,00
2403,00

17050,00

32755,50



